## Advertisements

## in the Journal of the Indian Institute of Science

The **Journal of the Indian Institute of Science** is bringing out theme-based special issues containing comprehensive review articles in a new format starting from 2007 Vol. 87. Its eminent panel of Guest Editors and their works highlight our commitment to excellence in scholarship.

The growing importance of higher education, and rapid investments as also record growth in economic development of the country have provided opportunities for reaching out to specialized groups, in this case, educational and ST establishments. The Journal of the Indian Institute of Science is the right medium to reach out to these targeted groups.

If your business is Industrial Products, Instruments, Processors, Technical Consultancy, Software Development and Laboratory products and if you wish to recruit Scientists and Engineers to your establishments, Journal of the Indian Institute of Science could be the right medium as it has a large circulation in India and abroad and a history of several decades. The Journal reaches many Scientific & Educational Institutions and Industrial R&D and corporate members as subscribers.

This Journal is read by Scientists, Engineers, Other Professionals, Engineering College Faculties, Students, Decision makers and Project Leaders in Science and Technology.

CONTACT The Editor Journal of the Indian Institute of Science Archives and Publications Cell (APC) Indian Institute of Science BANGALORE 560 012, India Tel: +91-80-2293 2750/2066/2618, Attn: Kavitha Harish email: journal@library.iisc.ernet.in

## Advertisement Tariff

	Black &White				Color			
	Single Insertion		Contract*		Single Insertion		Contract*	
Specifications	Indian (Rs.)	Overseas (US \$)	Indian (Rs.)	Overseas (US \$)	Indian (Rs.)	Overseas (US \$)	Indian (Rs.)	Overseas (US \$)
			TEXT	PAGES				
Full Page	10,000.00	300	36,000.00	1100	20,000.00	650	72,000.00	2400
Half Page	6,000.00	200	21,600.00	750	12,000.00	325	43,200.00	1200
		IN	ISIDE BACK	COVER P	AGE			
Full Page	15,000.00	450	54,000.00	1650	25,000.00	750	90,000.00	2750

## \* Minimum 4 insertions

DD should be made in favour of the Indian Institute of Science, payable at Bangalore and sent to:

The Editor Journal of the Indian Institute of Science Archives and Publications Cell (APC) Indian Institute of Science (IISc) BANGALORE 560 012, India *Tel:* +91-80-2293 2750/2618